
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD-WORKS DEPARTMENT  
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

No. SDP/AE(P)/Q-N-11/23 

Competitive sealed and separate quotations super scribing the name of works are invited by the 

undersigned from the contractors of the Devaswom works department. 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1) The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in favour 

of the Executive Engineer, Sabarimala Development Project, Pathanamthitta (2) PAC upto 6 lakhs D 

class and above civil and PAC up to 50lakhs C class and above civil. (3) TDB reserves the right to reject any tender 

without assigning reason. (4) All other conditions of invitation of tenders in TDB will be applicable to this tender 

also. (5) More information is available from this office at any time. 

 

 

Pamba,                                                      
07/04/2023.                                                              Yours faithfully,     
      
 
 
 

                                                                                                           R. Anil Kumar, 

                                                                                                              Assistant Engineer(In charge) ,  

                                                                                                        Pamba.         

 

Sl  no. Name of work PAC Rs EMD 

Period of 

completion 

Category of 

Contractors 

Q 11 

07/04/2023 

SDP-Pamba- 1198 ME- putting up 

temporary pandals in connection 

with Meda Vishu Festival- Reg 

51654/- 1291.35 1 day 'D' class or above 

Sale of Tender documents up to           07.04.2023 /12.00 pm 

Last Date of receipt of tenders           10.04.2023 / 2.00 pm 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender           10.04.2023 /3.00 pm 


